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ZXF270 PATENTED

Manguito mixto H/rosca hembra.
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Especificaciones técnicas
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D X RP
15x1/2"
18 x1/2"
18 x 3/4"
22 x1/2"
22 x 3/4"
22x1"
28 x 3/4"
28 x 1"
35x1"
35x1"1/4
42 x1"1/2
54 x 2"

BAG
10
10
10
10
10
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MASTER BOX
50
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
20
30
20
10

The big-size, item AXF270, is available.

cODIGO

ZXF270A12015000
ZXF270A12018000
ZXF270A34018000
ZXF270A12022000
ZXF270A34022000
ZXF270B01022000
ZXF270A34028000
ZXF270B01028000
ZXF270B01035000
ZXF270B14035000
ZXF270B12042000
ZXF270C02054000

44
46
46
40
44
47
43
48
72
76
79
92

27
27
30
32
32
38
38
38
38
50
55
70

22
23
26
16
20
23
18
23
46
43
43
52
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=y

11

]

&)

le

DRINKING
WATER

HEATING

HVAC

COMPRESSED
AIR

FIREFIGHTING

MARINE STEAM

INDUSTRIAL
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